
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
111 
91 
16 

879 
11 

210 
28 
52 
21 

1 
17 

121 
32 

Name 
Massimo GORNATI 
Marco BANZOLA 
Marcello Mattia CASETTI 
Giorgio BIANCHI 
Nicola LAROCCA 
Lamberto PEDINI 
Davide ANSELMI 
Otello TESORI 
Mirco BRUNI 
Cristian ALIOTO 
Claudio FALETTI 
Enrico GUERRA 
Fernando SCELSI 

Class Model/Engine 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Aprilia 250 gp 
Suzuki 250 sp 
Yamaha  250  gp 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Suzuki 250 sp 
Aprilia 250 sp 
Honda 250 gp 
Aprilia 250 gp 
Yamaha  500  rd 
Aprilia 125 sp 
Honda 250 gp 

Club Laps 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
7 
2 

Best Tm 
1:19.914 
1:21.559 
1:21.568 
1:21.598 
1:22.022 
1:22.382 
1:22.882 
1:24.237 
1:25.936 
1:25.940 
1:26.357 
1:26.657 
1:36.778 

Diff 

1.645 
1.654 
1.684 
2.108 
2.468 
2.968 
4.323 
6.022 
6.026 
6.443 
6.743 

16.864 

Gap 

1.645 
0.009 
0.030 
0.424 
0.360 
0.500 
1.355 
1.699 
0.004 
0.417 
0.300 

10.121 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 16/09/2018 9.29.29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

TSB&2T SPECIAL TROPHY 

2T SPECIAL TROPHY ESPERTI 

1° Turno Prove Cronometrate 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:55 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/09/2018 09:15 


